
Sabato 16 gennaio 2016 
Amichevole 
Campo Montebaldo (Pavia) 
SAN PRIMO – SAN MARTINO 3-1 (Stiven, Danny, Davi) 
Marcatori: 1° T.: 24’ Stiven  2° T.:  18’ SM, 22’ Danny, 27’ Davi 
 

CAMPIONATO                                      STAGIONE                                                      CUMULATIVO DA INIZIO 

 

FORMAZIONE 

 
1  Rove 
2  Alex 
3  Fanti 
5  Denis 
7  Andre Q. 
8  Anto 
9  Ferri 
10 Danny 
11 Stiven 
12 Filippo 
12 Andre F. 
13 Gabri 
15 Verce 
17 Ricca 
18 Giuse 
20 Davi 
 
Assenti 
Roby 
Alin 
Matti 
Abba 
Romi 
Duccio 

PRESENZE 
CAMPIONATO 

 
10 
3 
10 
10 
7 
11 
11 
11 
11 
0 
10 
6 
5 
3 
0 
11 
 
 
7 
9 
11 
4 
0 
0 

GOL  
CAMPIONATO 

 
0 
0 
1 
0 
1 
4 
7 
5 
8 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
2 
 
 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

PRESENZE 
STAGIONE 

 
18 
9 
18 
19 
14 
16 
20 
20 
20 
8 
17 
14 
14 
10 
7 
20 
 
 
11 
17 
17 
9 
4 
2 

GOL  
STAGIONE 

 
0 
0 
1 
0 
2 
5 
15 
7 
17 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
3 
 
 
0 
1 
0 
0 
1 
0 

ASSIST 
STAGIONE 

0 
0 
2 
0 
3 
8 
9 
4 
6 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
6 
 
 
0 
1 
0 
0 
2 
0 

PRESENZE 
 TOTALI 

 
18 
51 
18 
105 
59 
50 
137 
95 
67 
97 
119 
67 
89 
10 
101 
68 
 
 
11 
17 
119 
49 
103 
81 

GOL  
TOTALI 

 
0 
1 
1 
2 
3 
17 
142 
48 
102 
0 
0 
2 
13 
0 
10 
26 
 
 
0 
1 
3 
0 
31 
3 

 
 

PUNTI:                                        
PARTITE:                                 
VINTE:                                                      
PAREGGIATE:                                           
PERSE:                                                      
GOL FATTI:                                             
GOL SUBITI: 

16 
11 
5 
1 
5 
30 (1 aut.) 
38 

PUNTI:                                                     
PARTITE:                                 
VINTE:                                                      
PAREGGIATE:                                           
PERSE:                                                      
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

- 
20 
8 
2 
10 
53 (1 aut.) 
73 

PUNTI: 
PARTITE: 
VINTE: 
PAREGGIATE: 
PERSE: 
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

- 
138 
90 (2 ai rig.) 
8 
40 (5 ai rig.) 
585 (12 aut) 
366 


