Sabato 16 gennaio 2016

Amichevole

Campo Montebaldo (Pavia)

SAN PRIMO – SAN MARTINO 3-1 (Stiven, Danny, Davi)

Marcatori: 1° T.: 24' Stiven 2° T.: 18' SM, 22' Danny, 27' Davi

FORMAZIONE	PRESENZE	GOL	PRESENZE	GOL	ASSIST	PRESENZE	GOL
	CAMPIONATO	CAMPIONATO	STAGIONE	STAGIONE	STAGIONE	TOTALI	TOTALI
4. Bassa	10	0	18		0	18	0
1 Rove	_	_		0	0	_	_
2 Alex	3	0	9	0	_	51	1
3 Fanti	10	1	18	1	2	18	1
5 Denis	10	0	19	0	0	105	2
7 Andre Q.	7	1	14	2	3	59	3
8 Anto	11	4	16	5	8	50	17
9 Ferri	11	7	20	15	9	137	142
10 Danny	11	5	20	7	4	95	48
11 Stiven	11	8	20	17	6	67	102
12 Filippo	0	0	8	0	0	97	0
12 Andre F.	10	0	17	0	0	119	0
13 Gabri	6	0	14	0	0	67	2
15 Verce	5	0	14	0	0	89	13
17 Ricca	3	0	10	0	0	10	0
18 Giuse	0	0	7	0	0	101	10
20 Davi	11	2	20	3	6	68	26
Assenti							
Roby	7	0	11	0	0	11	0
Alin	9	1	17	1	1	17	1
Matti	11	0	17	0	0	119	3
Abba	4	0	9	0	0	49	0
Romi	0	0	4	1	2	103	31
Duccio	0	0	2	0	0	81	3

CAMPIONATO STAGIONE CUMULATIVO DA INIZIO

PUNTI:	16	PUNTI:	-	PUNTI:	-
PARTITE:	11	PARTITE:	20	PARTITE:	138
VINTE:	5	VINTE:	8	VINTE:	90 (2 ai rig.)
PAREGGIATE:	1	PAREGGIATE:	2	PAREGGIATE:	8
PERSE:	5	PERSE:	10	PERSE:	40 (5 ai rig.)
GOL FATTI:	30 (1 aut.)	GOL FATTI:	53 (1 aut.)	GOL FATTI:	585 (12 aut)
GOL SUBITI:	38	GOL SUBITI:	73	GOL SUBITI:	366
1	1	1	1		1